—_

© © N o A W N

N NN N A Em A @ama @A @A @ @ @A -
wnhn =0 v o N s Wb = O

Position

Grounds Sr Leadworker
Medium Equipment Operator
Painter

Medium Equipment Operator
Medium Equipment Operator
Sprinkler Technician

Medium Equipment Operator
Groundskeeper Gardener
Groundskeeper Gardener
Grounds Equipment Operator
Groundskeeper Gardener
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper Gardener
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper

Custodian

Custodian Pm Roving
Groundskeeper Gardener
Maint & Operations Sub
Compensation For Classif Work

Compensation For Classif Work

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Department

Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept
Operations Dept

Total Wages

$87,560
$68,467
$68,390
$66,099
$59,495
$58,028
$56,506
$46,529
$44,452
$43,730
$43,316
$42,279
$42,235
$42,186
$41,351
$40,313
$38,117
$37,815
$37,070
$29,678
$8,871
$389
$181



