	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Grounds Sr Leadworker		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$87,560
2.	Medium Equipment Operator		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$68,467
3.	Painter		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$68,390
4.	Medium Equipment Operator		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$66,099
5.	Medium Equipment Operator		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$59,495
6.	Sprinkler Technician		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$58,028
7.	Medium Equipment Operator		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$56,506
8.	Groundskeeper Gardener		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$46,529
9.	Groundskeeper Gardener		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$44,452
10.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$43,730
11.	Groundskeeper Gardener		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$43,316
12.	Groundskeeper		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$42,279
13.	Groundskeeper		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$42,235
14.	Groundskeeper Gardener		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$42,186
15.	Groundskeeper		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$41,351
16.	Groundskeeper		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$40,313
17.	Groundskeeper		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$38,117
18.	Custodian		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$37,815
19.	Custodian Pm Roving		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$37,070
20.	Groundskeeper Gardener		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$29,678
21.	Maint & Operations Sub		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$8,871
22.	Compensation For Classif Work		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$389
23.	Compensation For Classif Work		Mt. Diablo Unified	Operations Dept	\$181